SUBCHAPTER 8E - TRAINING WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATORS

SECTION .0100 - SCHOOLS: SPECIAL COURSES: LABORATORIES: FILM LIBRARY: AND OTHER

15A NCAC 08E
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History Note:

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107

OPPORTUNITIES

ANNUAL WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATORS' SCHOOL
REGIONAL WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATORS SCHOOLS
SPECIAL COURSES

LABORATORY TRAINING CENTERS

FILM LIBRARY

OTHER TRAINING OPPORTUNITIES

COOPERATION IN PROMOTION OF TRAINING FOR PERSONNEL

Authority G.S. 90A-43;
Eff. February 1, 1976;
Repealed Eff. July 1, 1983.



