## SUBCHAPTER 8E - TRAINING WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATORS

## SECTION .0100 - SCHOOLS: SPECIAL COURSES: LABORATORIES: FILM LIBRARY: AND OTHER OPPORTUNITIES

15A NCAC 08E .0101	ANNUAL WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATORS' SCHOOL
15A NCAC 08E .0102	REGIONAL WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATORS SCHOOLS
15A NCAC 08E .0103	SPECIAL COURSES
15A NCAC 08E .0104	LABORATORY TRAINING CENTERS
15A NCAC 08E .0105	FILM LIBRARY
15A NCAC 08E .0106	OTHER TRAINING OPPORTUNITIES
15A NCAC 08E .0107	COOPERATION IN PROMOTION OF TRAINING FOR PERSONNEL

History Note: Authority G.S. 90A-43;

Eff. February 1, 1976; Repealed Eff. July 1, 1983.